Control Number - 373692

Dear Henry Simi,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE

We acknowledge the receipt of the value of Twenty-eight Million Five Hundred Ninety-seven Thousand Nine Hundred
Forty-five Naira Twenty-one Kobo (N28,597,945.21), and in line with your instruction, please note that we have invested
your fund under the following terms:

DESCRIPTION N

Principal 28,597,945.21

Tenure (Days) 33

Interest Rate 16.75%

Start Date 9-Jan-24

Maturity Date 8-Apr-24

Total Interest 734,928.02